
各場第1至3名晉級至 "金盃決賽"，其他獲邀參加 "金碟決賽 "。

Teams in 1st Place to 3rd place will advance to Gold Cup Finals, the rest will be invitied 

to Gold Plate Finals. 

2 09:38

SM12
SM7
SM5
SM1
SM2
SM9

University Hall 大學堂龍舟隊
赤柱振藝
Towngas Dragon Boat Team 煤氣龍舟隊
The Liechtenstein Princely Navy
HK Japanese Dragon Boat Club 香港日本龍
Healthy Dragon 赤航康栢龍

09:301

SM10
SM8
SM4
SM6
SM11

Windrider 風行者
Hong Kong Sea School oba Dragon 赤航舊生龍
Hong Kong Sea School 香港航海學校
Lee Kum Kee Dragon Boat Team 李錦記龍舟隊
Stanley Fishermen's Recreation Club 赤柱赤漁龍

STANDARD BOAT HEATS MEN’S DIVISION


